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样 本 数 据 来 源 于 试 验 室 环 境 ， 仅 供 参 考 ， 贵 公 司 如 需 最 新 数 据 或 有 特 殊 需 求 ， 欢 迎 联 系 搏 业 液 压 工 程 师 。
The sample data comes from the laboratory environment and is only for reference. If your company needs the latest data or has special needs, please contact Boye hydraulic engineer.

技术参数 /technical parameter

额定功率 Rated power W 20

技术参数 /technical parameter

额定功率 Rated power W 20

技术参数 /technical parameter

额定功率 Rated power W 19

技术参数 /technical parameter

额定电阻 Rated resistance Ω 10

汽车线圈 
Automobile coil

BYQ

适用于汽车高压燃油泵
Suitable for automobile high pressure fuel pump

BYQ01-36 BYQ06-45

BYQ05-30 BYQ04-28

BYQ06-45-01Q

BYQ04-28-01Q

BYQ01-36-01Q

BYQ05-30-01D

比例型
Proportional type


